
INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT NRC-HQ-25-14-T-O004/M00041

12. ORDE N. 3. REDUISfTiON NO. S. UCITATION ND.

5. EFFCTiV DATE 6, AWARODATE 7. PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE
08/17/2015 .08/17/2015 06/01/2014 TO 01/31/2019

8. SERV1CING AGENCY 9, DELIVER TO

PACIFIC NORTHWEST NAT LAB DAYNA DORITY
ALC: US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
DUNS: +4: OFFICE OF NEW REACTORS

US DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY 11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE
PACIFIC NORTHWEST SITE oFFICE ROCKVILLE MD 20852

P0 BOX 350 MS K•9-42

RICHLAND WA 99352

•Oc Genice Madera
TELEPIIONENO. 509-372-4010

10. REOI.STING AGENCY I1. INVOICE OFFICE
•JCQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

ALC: 31000001
DUNS: 040535809 +4: ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH

US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION 11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE

ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH MAILSTOP 03-E17A
11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE OKILMD25-73
RCVLEM205-78 ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738

Poc Lisa Kauffman
TELEPHONENO. 301-415-8199 ___________________________
12.ISSUNG oFFCE i3 LEGISIATIVEAUTHORIrY
US NRC - HQ Energy Reorganization Act of 1974

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION

MAIL STOP TWFN-5E03

WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001 14.PROJECTID

15. PROJECT TITLE

PNNL EWA PM TASK ORDER

19. ACCOUNTING DATA

2015-X0200-FEEBASED-25-25D099-17-4-151-1042-251D

17, 18. 19. 20. 21.

ITEM NO. SUPLIESISERVICES QUANTITY UNIT UNT PRICE MAOUNT

Agreement/Task Order No.

NRCHQ2514D0001-NRCHQ2514TO004

IMaster IAA: NRCHQ2514D0001

The 'purpose of this modification is to provide
incremental funding in the amount of $160,000.0[

thereby increasing the total obligations for tha

task order from $928,000.00 to $1,088,000.00.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged

including the authorized cost ceiling of

2, PA.DAPRO O2S 9 T GOTA ICERT

$160,R0 MI0HL2•. G• F G•ME •PRSE•TI•(SEVICIG)/ 4•L,• OF G•RNE• EQU•NI

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE
i

SEP - 3 2015TE IP1ATE - Ihn


